STETSOQON

Estimated Budget for
Spring Break in India
March 10-17, 2019*

Following is an estimated budget for Stetson's one (1) credit hour spring break abroad program

in India:

Tuition for 1 Credit Hour (in addition to full-time Spring 2019 tuition)
Program Fee (includes UBumm app fee - required)

Insurance

Tourist Visa

Round-trip Airfare (estimated)

Transportation within India (estimated)

Room in Pune (single option - estimated)

Board

Excursion
(includes lodging near Kanha National Park)

Living expenses, i.e. meals, incidentals, etc. (estimated)

TOTAL ESTIMATED BUDGET

*Students will need to depart from Florida on March 9, 2019 and fly into Mumbai.

$1,460.00
$270.00
$45.00
$75.00
$1,200.00
$200.00
$330.00
$450.00

$500.00

$100.00

$4,630.00

**The rate of exchange is constantly changing, so please keep this in mind when considering your

budget.

Please contact the Stetson Financial Aid Office for information regarding your
financial aid options.
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