

Estimated Budget for Spring Break in India March 10-17, 2019*

Following is an *estimated* budget for Stetson's one (1) credit hour spring break abroad program in India:

Tuition for 1 Credit Hour (in addition to full-time Spring 2019 tuition)	\$1,460.00
Program Fee (includes UBumm app fee - required)	\$270.00
Insurance	\$45.00
Tourist Visa	\$75.00
Round-trip Airfare (estimated)	\$1,200.00
Transportation within India (estimated)	\$200.00
Room in Pune (single option - estimated)	\$330.00
Board	\$450.00
Excursion (includes lodging near Kanha National Park)	\$500.00
Living expenses, i.e. meals, incidentals, etc. (estimated)	\$100.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED BUDGET

\$4,630.00

Please contact the Stetson Financial Aid Office for information regarding your financial aid options.

^{*}Students will need to depart from Florida on March 9, 2019 and fly into Mumbai.

^{**}The rate of exchange is constantly changing, so please keep this in mind when considering your budget.